Service Area

Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Finance
Finance
Finance
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Housing & Property Services
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date

2017-04-05
2017-04-06
2017-04-07
2017-04-10
2017-04-12
2017-03-29
2017-04-25
2017-04-25
2017-04-05
2017-04-05
2017-04-05
2017-04-05
2017-04-10
2017-04-12
2017-04-12
2017-04-12
2017-04-21
2017-04-05
2017-03-27
2017-03-30
2017-04-03
2017-04-05
2017-04-13
2017-04-13
2017-04-21
2017-04-21
2017-04-24
2017-04-25
2017-04-03
2017-04-04
2017-04-05
2017-04-18
2017-04-18
2017-04-19
2017-04-21
2017-04-24
2017-04-19
2017-04-25
2017-04-04
2017-04-04
2017-04-16
2017-04-05
2017-04-05
2017-04-24
2017-04-25
2017-04-18

Merchant Name

HOMEBASE LTD 494

Amazon UK Marketplace
PIZZA EXPRESS 0711
LONDONEMBLE

LIDL UK
WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK/PFMCO
Amazon UK Marketplace
WILKO.COM
VISTAPR*VistaPrint.com
VISTAPR*VistaPrint.com
VISTAPR*VistaPrint.com
VISTAPR*

WWW.4X90.COM

MAJESTIC WINE

MAJESTIC WINE

MAJESTIC WINE

MAJESTIC WINE

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
WWW.BESTBUYOFFICECHAIR
SHEPPARDS HOME IMPROVE
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
SMART WATER TECHNOLOGY
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
REFORMATION LTD
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
WWW.WIDERFITSHOES.CO.U
COVENTRY CITY COUNCIL
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

AMZ UK Digital Dwnload
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

1Z *CADELLE HILL
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

ASDA SUPERSTORE
SURVEYMONKEY.COM
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

RYMAN 1140

SCREWFIX DIRECT

ROYAL MAIL PRE-PAY
HOMEBASE LTD 494

Amount

£38.99
£21.98
£70.00
£41.76
£25.79
£360.00
£7.99
£20.00
£21.56
£21.56
£21.56
£201.71
£193.14
£120.00
£120.00
-£120.00
-£108.00
£70.44
£464.40
£6.42
£31.50
£23.70
£210.00
£147.00
£349.00
£59.99
£94.00
£8.00
£120.75
£94.43
£7.99
£35.17
£11.04
£29.75
£33.15
£97.65
£160.00
£163.50
£13.55
£16.86
£229.00
£147.00
£23.98
£15.16
£3.82
£26.89

Description of Goods/ Services

PAINT FOR OPEN2017 EXHIBITION
SOCKS FOR FATHERS DAY EVENT

MEAL FOR JUDGES - OPEN 2017 EXHIBITION

BADGE MAKING EQUIPMENT

CHOCOLATE LOLLIES FOR EASTER TRAIL EVENT

CIPFA PUBLICATIONS

NUMBER PAD FO RELECTION COUNT
MOUSE MATS FOR ELECTIUON COUNT
BUSINESS CARDS-LAURA WYATT
BUSINESS CARDS-DEBBIE HANKS
BUSINESS CARDS-JOHN GREET

MUGS

AG&M CLIP FRAMES

GLASS HIRE DEPOSIT

GLASS HIRE DEPOSIT

GLASS HIRE DEPOSIT CORECTION
GLASS HIRE RETURN LESS BREAKAGES
HOMELESS PACKS

CHAIRS & TROLLEYS FOR PACKMORES CC

DRILL BITS

MOBILE PHONE CASE

JIFFY BAGS

SMARTWATER FOR SAYER COURT
TV LICENCE CHANDOS

BENCH FOR YEOMANRY

GAZEEBO FOR LIFELINE
REPLACEMENT SHOES FO RRESIDENT
CAR PARKING

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

FRAUDLENT - REFUND REQUESTED
SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

RAIL FARE

RAIL FARE

REFRESHEMNTS FOR A MEETING
REFRESHMENTS

FRAUDLENT - REFUND REQUESTED
TV LICENSE

FLIPBOARD CHARTS

CONDUIT

SPECIAL DELIVERY

COMPOST & FERTILIZER

Merchant Type

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

TRAVEL AGENCIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
DISCOUNT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
COUNCIL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

TRAIN

TRAIN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
POSTAGE STAMPS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Cultural Services
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Development Services
Chief Exec's Office
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Chief Exec's Office

2017-04-02
2017-04-05
2017-04-10
2017-04-18
2017-04-10
2017-04-10
2017-04-19
2017-03-29
2017-04-04
2017-04-06
2017-04-08
2017-04-11
2017-04-20
2017-04-22
2017-04-25
2017-04-25
2017-04-12
2017-04-26
2017-04-10
2017-04-25
2017-04-26
2017-03-30
2017-03-30
2017-03-31
2017-03-31
2017-04-03
2017-03-30
2017-03-30
2017-04-07
2017-04-11
2017-04-04
2017-04-05
2017-04-25

THE WORKS

CIEH
WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
WILKO LEAMINGTON
HOMEBASE LTD 494
WWW.CLOTHES20RDER.COM
WARWICK DC MOTO
Amazon UK Marketplace
EUROPASAT

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
EUROPASAT

EUROPASAT

ASDA SUPERSTORE

PAYPAL *LGCOMMS

CIEH

THE CHILTERN RLYWY

THE CCTV USER GROUP LTD
Amazon UK Retail

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C
Amazon UK Marketplace
HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC.
TIMPSON LTD

TESCO STORE 2813
MAJESTIC WINE

DENMANS ELECTRICAL LEA
SCREWFIX DIRECT

SCREWFIX DIRECT

THE CHILTERN RLYWY

£6.00 PAINTS FOR MIDLAND OAK CONSULT DAY
£184.00 TRAINING COURSE
£99.98 PLAIN PREMIUM TYWEK WRISTBANDS
£16.98 ADHESIVE + HARRIS PAINT BRUSHES
£3.98 EQUIPMENT FOR EVENETS
£2.20 EQUIPMENT FOR EVENETS
£9.45 EQUIPMENT FOR EVENETS
£365.34 UNIFORMS
£0.51 ICT TEST MOTO PAYMENT
£43.10 DVI LEADS
£683.89 EUROPASAT PAYMENT - ERROR - REFUNDED
£212.88 ENCRYPTED USB DEVICES + HDMI VGA ADAPTO
£63.31 HDMI DVI ADAPTOR + MEMORY STICKS
£72.97 CLLR IPAD COVERS
£683.89 EUROPASAT PAYMENT - TO BE REFUNDED NEX
-£683.89 EUROPASAT PAYMENT - REFUND
£9.00 SOAP
£250.00 ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
£184.00 EVENT SAFETY WPRKSHOP
£70.00 TRAINFARE TO SECURITY EVENT IN LONDON
£330.00 MEMBERSHIP -PROFESSIONAL FEES
£50.00 SURVEYING BOOKS
£124.54 SURVEYING BOOKS
£48.55 SURVEYING BOOKS
£32.80 SURVEYING BOOKS
£422.98 SUSBSCRIPTION
£72.00 KEY CUTTING
£4.00 BIN LINERS
£31.92 WINE FOR EVENT PRESENTATIONS
£22.80 LIGHT BULBS
£143.93 SAFETY BOOTS
£19.98 GLASS PLASTIC CLIPS
£110.00 TRAINING

£7,443.27

DISCOUNT STORES

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

MEN’S AND WOMEN’S CLOTHING STORES
COUNCIL

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ELECTRONIC SALES

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PACKAGE STORES, BEER, WINE, LIQUOR
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS



